UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: State Charter School - Provo

TAX YEAR

2022

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000096

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

9,514,372,658 167,565,432

2022 DATE: March 31, 2023
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
426,938,079 968,317.42

66,149.03
4,717.21
(462.60)
70,403.64
897.913.78
COLLECTION RATE
92.73%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
36,878.27
2,792.70
3,742.81
2,405.60
45,819.38
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
50,676.70 1,379.73 52,056.43
14,362.61
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 981,426.98
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



