UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	State Charter School - Provo		TAX YEAR		2022	DATE: March 31, 2023	
	2022	2021	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000096	0.000091					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			9,514,372,658	167,565,432	426,938,079		968,317.42
TREASURER'S R UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	ELIEF					66,149.03 4,717.21 (462.60)	70,403.64
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION							897,913.78
CURRENT YEAR COLLE	ECTION RAT				COLLECTION RATE 92.73%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR V GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLI REALLOCATION OF PE TOTAL OTHER COL	ÆHICLES: LECTIONS: RSONAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 36,878.27 2,792.70 3,742.81 2,405.60	45,819.38
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS							
TOTAL DELINQUENT C	OLLECTION:				TAXES 50,676.70	PEN & INTEREST 1,379.73	52,056.43
TAX INCREMENT PAID	TO RDA PROJECTS						14,362.61
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							981,426.98

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER